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Event-No. 11

25m Freestyle Women
Heat 1 (08:45)

Lane Name

Anna Lustman Siber

Leerke Rytger Knudsen
Rikke Lejel

Ella Krogager Jensen

Ida Marie Bo Nielsen
Frederikke Sommer

Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir
Selma Lindstrom

Hekla Kristrin Mist
Arnarsdottir

Kolbrin Hilda Gunnarsdottir

Heat 2 (08:46)

Thea Aggerholm
Amalie Haals Jensen
Anna-Sophie Tédtmann
Karoline Koch Juhl
Anna Rudolph

Nike Kviblad

Cynthia Liipkes
Karolina Wahnes
Aksah Perrier

Freja Vestergaard Ottesen

Heat 3 (08:46)

Filuka Lolk Frederiksen
Nele Marie Kohler
Alyssa Zitzow

Clara Helene Westphale
Mareike Lienert
Caroline Sglbech Larsen
Laerke Zeuthen

Mia Erica Armstead Evans
Eleonora Marsner

péra Kristin Armstrong

Heat 4 (08:47)

Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft
Annabella Holm Ciampi
Lillian Cassandra Frobel
Wilada Orekhow
Nikoline Joy Gringer
Liva Holst Klarskov
Caroline Sgrensen
Lotta Marie Stratmann
Leia Bergling

Alberte Lagoni

Heat 5 (08:48)

Isabelle Weber

Luise Babiel

Marisa Elin Wilczek
Martha Petrick
Frederike Marleen Robbes
Thea Lindberg Emilsson
Lotta Hanning

Ebba Andersson

Emily Madeleine Helms
Tamina Smolik

NGO hALhWNRO

©o

CONOCUBNHARWNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO CONOCUNHARWNRO

VCONGOCUBNHARWNRO

YoB
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2006

2006

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

NOC Team

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

ISL KR

SWE SK Triton

ISL KR

ISL KR

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER TSV Westerland

GER TSV Westerland

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Herlev Svgmning

ISL Armann

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SV Nordhausen 90

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

SWE Jéarfélla Simséllskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE SK Triton

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

08:45

Entry Time

23.83
20.77
21.39

19.37
17.77
16.50
16.00
14.69
15.55
16.00
17.31
18.60
20.75

18.73
17.63
16.22
15.70
14.00
15.50
16.00
17.00
17.88
20.00

18.67
17.50
16.20
15.56
13.79
15.47
16.00
16.76
17.87
19.60
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 6 (08:49)

Lane Name

Ella Boisen Tvermoes
Johanne Falkenby Skytte
Iben Chor Bjgrn

Lilly Hanig

Sofie Barack Sge

Jenna Brabenetz

Irma Allvee

Alisa Bannier

Marie Meier Vestermann
Chiara Ruge

Heat 7 (08:50)

Clara Lindstrom
Fillippa Hvelplund
Lydia Turczyk
Victoria Ljungman
Alexandra Rennefahrt
Ella Palmund

Maya Sauer

Jensine Hgjmark Skaaning
Petra Juhasz

Rosa Ella Kjems

Heat 8 (08:51)

Lea Timmermand
Emma Meyer
Mille Baekmark
Ida L. Fergemann
Phibie-Frederike Diicker
Nelly Kérner
Smilla Janetz
Lilian Abo Shame
Tomke Hinrichs
Elina Ebert

Heat 9 (08:52)

Tyra Cedervall
Anastasia Hager

Paula Huschmann
Agnes Bergqvist

Yifa Lind Kristmannsdottir
Levke Kriiger

Rosa Marie Sjgberg
Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
Emma Yde Haastrup
Mathilde Sofie Karmar

Heat 10 (08:52)

Josefine Nielsen

Sofie Maarbjerg Toft
Kristine Wallge Poulsen
Pernille Petersen
Ananda Wiel

Mathilde Vestergaard
Sofie Schmidt-Petersen
Mia Glerup Nielsen
Maria Mgberg Nielsen
Sofie K. Eriksen

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHAWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

NOC Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Roskilde Svgmning

GER TSV Westerland

SWE SK Triton

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Roskilde Svgmning
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
GER SG Elbe

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

ISL Armann

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
NED WVZ

DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
39.44
18.66
18.00
17.79
17.08
17.17
17.93
18.37
22.75

16.85
16.00
15.41
15.00
14.00
14.83
15.18
15.95
16.15
16.99

16.82
16.00
15.34
15.00
13.50
14.76
15.11
15.57
16.00
16.98

16.35
16.00
15.22
14.84
12.60
14.50
15.00
15.50
16.00
16.86
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 11 (08:53)

Lane Name

Nicoline H. Ridings
Ida Rye Madsen
Iben Karlsmark
Olivia Jakobs Hanefors
Irem Erdogan
Jasmin Jakobsen
Ronja Gustafsson
Cindra Lindstrom
Ellen Johansson
Nikita Snoeren

t12 (08:54)

Emma Paula Voigt
Nanna Hessner

Sigrid Hildebrand
Andrea Kiefer-Hansen
Jette Sutter

Freja Lucassen
Helena Fritz Larsen
Andrea Bjerring Pedersen
Amalie Helfelt

Paula Lindberg

t13 (08:55)
Tammy Jurkuhn
Hannah Neele Ehlers
Mira Wallin

Maja Schwedler
Lenya Marie Kurtz
Lenka Krist

Emmy Mattsson
Christina Dracea Horsbgl
Carolina Schlander
Marie Thorup

Heat 14 (08:56)
Shirin Kockisch

Birte Jiirgensen

Katharina Becker

Eleonora Henriette Schiitze
Sidney Ann Steinkopf
Sonia Charlotte Wendt
Fiona Jensen

Charlotte Schmidt

Emma Kidmose Hansen
Leonie Balkow

t15 (08:57)

Millie Mgller
Hrafnhildur Léa Kvaran
Lise Serritzlew-Kristensen
Hannah Kinane
Pauline Fleck

Julia Nilsson

Fine Domeyer

Adele Polusik

Anna Jorgensen

Frida Hanning

CONOCUAWNRO

He

CONOCUHAWNRO

He

9 vooNOUMAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007

2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

NOC Team

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

NED Wvz

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SVE Hamburg

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER SVE Hamburg

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Nordhausen 90

GER SV Nordhausen 90

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER USV TU Dresden

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Veerlgse Svgmmeklub
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SVV Plauen (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmekiub
ISL Armann

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE SK Triton

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
SWE SK Triton

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

Entry Time
24.00
20.77
19.79
19.23
18.55
18.85
19.59
20.03
22.54

17.50
17.33
16.97
16.38
16.03
16.12
16.65
17.09
17.35
17.85

15.88
15.75
15.71
15.60
15.38
15.42
15.70
15.74
15.76
15.99

15.24
15.16
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.10
15.22
15.24

14.91
14.50
14.02
13.70
13.00
13.42
14.00
14.31
14.72
15.00
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 16 (08:57)

Lane Name

Emma Woyscheszik
Layla Fischler

Julia Fudickar
Estefania Diane Dittmar
Mejse Vinther-Okholm
Lydia Kérner

Olivia EImquist
Karoline R. Frederiksen
Sophie Naumann
Meret Haubner

t17 (08:58)
Sophia Schroder
Annika Reidt
Penelope Jany
Melina Renneberg
Anna Andersen
Luciana Amorim Ivens
Linn Bengtsson
Ciara Wassermann
Maria-Laura Barnack
Maya Hille

Heat 18 (08:59)
3 Amanda Persson
4 Emma Verkuyl
5 Cathrine Hgst

Heat 19 (09:00)

Jelsie Ruijven

Britta Koehorst

Nina Seirup

Melanie Eggertsen
Julia Gersten

Leonie Vaterlaus
Emilia Ljunggren
Marit Huisman
Melanie Marinus-Cruz

t20 (09:01)
Nelly Kozok

Sofie Bach Nielsen
Judy Carola Hiittmann
Luisa Bildt

Lina Liedke

Theresa Freytag

Clara StraB3burger
Caroline Liboriussen
Sylvia Gorzolla

Anna Lofgren

t21 (09:01)
Lilly Weigelt

Paula Hoinkhaus
Judith Jaenicke-Ro6Bler
Alice Kunze

Signe Eie

Mileen Schmieder
Linnéa Fredriksson
Levinia Guse
Viktoria Trommer
Emilie Kramer

CONOCUAWNRO

He

CONOCUHARWNRO

ONOUHAhWNRO

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

He

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007

2005
2005
2004

2005
2003
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004

2005
2003
2005
2005
2005
2001
2005
2002
1996
2005

2004
2003
2003
2001
2005
2003
2004
2002
2000
2004

NOC Team

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Swim Team Odense
GER SVV Plauen (TW)
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)
GER SG Elbe

GER SG Elbe

GER SG Elbe

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939

POR Clube Naval de Ponta Delgada
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

SWE SK Triton
NED WVZ
DEN Nyborg Svgmmeklub

NED WvZ

NED WvzZ

DEN Nyborg Svgmmekiub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Schneeberg (TW)
GER SSV Grenzach (TB)
SWE SK Triton

NED WvZ

NED WVZ

GER SVE Hamburg

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SVE Hamburg

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Schneeberg (TW)

Entry Time
14.90
14.50
14.00
13.70
12.99
13.14
13.90
14.20
14.70
15.00

14.73
14.47
14.00
13.49
12.05
13.10
13.80
14.13
14.59
15.00

19.14
18.26
16.65
17.88
18.65

16.21
16.00
15.99
15.85
15.42
15.52
15.88
16.00
16.21
16.47

15.36
15.00
14.95
14.93
14.78
14.90
14.93
15.00
15.31
15.39
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Continue Event-No. 11 (25m Freestyle Women)

Heat 22 (09:02)

Lane Name

Femke Iris Keulen
Lena Ringkamp
Cecilie Billesg
Annabell Graf
Julie Weinbach
Amanda Pélsson
Betty Meyerhofer
Nina Reiche

Lia Schwarze
Lizette Nikolajsen

Heat 23 (09:03)

Laura Sofie Renneberg
Charlotte Marit Besdo
Lina Plantin

Mathilde Thor Mgller
Antonia Marie Schubert
Line Knudsen

Tyra Ohlin
Hannah-Filiz Thomas
Laura Conrad

Kaya Moller

Heat 24 (09:04)

Sofie Le Fevre

Veronique Konig

Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
Annalena Wolter

Sofie Lund-Schierbeck
Louise Hertegren

Saskia Weber-Stiehl
Carolina Sahl Rasmussen
Sara Steil

Sophie Viktoria Walter

Heat 25 (09:04)
Hannah Woyscheszik
Zophia Henriks

Ida Jacobsen

Nina Rosenkranz
Karoline Lagoni
Filippa Karlsson
Isabelle Skambath
Stine Saaby Schmidt
Nora Flehmig
Amalie Bach Nielsen

Heat 26 (09:05)
Caroline Laursen
Amelie Biebau

Naomi Schonert
Nadine Ludwig
Miriam Fra

Tiana Mescher
Charlotte Kreienbaum
Astrid Nielsen

Isa Windmiiller

Sarah Christi Matthies

CONOCUNHARWNRO CONGOCUHARWNRO CONOCUHARWNRO CONOCUAWNRO

CONOCUNHARWNRO

YoB
2005
2004
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2001
2003

2005
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2004
2000
2002
2004

2004
2005
2005
2000
2003
2004
1997
2001
2002
2004

2004
2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
1997
2002
1998
1999

2002
2005
2004
1995
2002
2004
2000
2002
2002
2004

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

DEN Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER TSV RW Niebiill

SWE SK Triton

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

SWE SK Triton

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV RW Niebilll

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
GER SV Nordhausen 90

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER SG Regio Freiburg (TB)
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SVE Hamburg

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SG Elbe

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

GER Elmshorner MTV (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

Entry Time
14.53
14.50
14.40
14.21
14.09
14.17
14.21
14.50
14.50
14.74

14.00
14.00
13.97
13.94
13.90
13.90
13.95
14.00
14.00
14.03

13.69
13.41
13.14
13.00
12.00
12.93
13.00
13.19
13.55
13.86

13.64
13.30
13.04
12.97
12.00
12.87
13.00
13.16
13.50
13.82

13.59
13.28
13.04
12.94
12.00
12.20
13.00
13.15
13.43
13.80
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